o
Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
First Top up 62

One Time charge 62

Free calls / SMS / data transfer - Talktime : Rs 30;

- Video calls on Local MTNL: 100 minutes;
- 50 minutes of Local calls;
- Data Usage : 300 MB;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to be
consumed within 30 days

Unlimited Free Calling to two Dolphin /
Trump mobile;

SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per Minute
Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Local on net 0.40 0.40
off net 0.40 0.40
STD MTNL Delhi 0.45 0.45
off net 0.45 0.45
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to

revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbai.in for latest
prevailing tariffs

SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - National | STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
(other than Mah & | Incoming FREE 1.80
Goa) Incoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 3.00
Roaming in Mah & - -
G Outgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 4.00
BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 3.00
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 4.00
STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
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Q Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars

Details

Tariff Plan Titles

First Top up 91

One Time charge

91

Free calls / SMS / data transfer

- Talktime : Rs 90;

- Data Usage : 3 GB per month for 3 months;

SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per 2 Second
Call charges Voice Video
Local on net Ip/2sec 1p/2sec
off net 1p/2sec 1p/2sec
STD MTNL Delhi 1p/2sec 1p/2sec
off net 1p/2sec 1p/2sec
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to
revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbeai.in for latest prevailing
tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | Incoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 Ip/sec
Roaming in Mah | Outgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
& Goa BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 1p/sec
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 Rs. 1.00/min
STD outgoing 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
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Q Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
First Top up 24
One Time charge FREE
Free calls / SMS / data transfer - Talk-time : Rs 20;
- Data Usage : 1 GB;

- 100 SMS (Loc

al + National)

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to be
consumed within 30 days

SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per Second
Call charges Voice Video
Local on net 1p/Sec Ip/Sec
off net 1p/Sec 1p/Sec
STD MTNL Delhi 1p/Sec Ip/Sec
off net 1p/Sec Ip/Sec
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to
revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbeai.in for latest prevailing
tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other | Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | [pcoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 Ip/sec
Roaming in Mah | Qutgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
& Goa BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 1p/sec
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 Rs. 1.00/min
STD outgoing 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00

Trump




/=

Q Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
First Top up 88
One Time charge 88

Free calls / SMS / data transfer

- Talktime : Rs 70;
- Data Usage : 100 MB;

Free benefits (other than talk-time) to be consumed
within 30 days

Free Unlimited Voice, Video & SMS to anv one
selected MTNL local landline number and one
MTNL local GSM Mobile number

SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per Second
Call charges Voice Video
Local on net 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) Ip
off net 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) Ip
STD MTNL Delhi 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) Ip
off net 1p (Landline: 2p/sec) Ip
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to
revision from time to time based on carrier charges
levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the website
www.mtnlmumbai.in for latest prevailing tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other | Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | [pcoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 3.00
Roaming in Mah | Qutgoing to Mumbai other 1.15 4.00
& Goa N/w
BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 3.00
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 4.00
STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00

Trump
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Q Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
First Top up 44
One Time charge 44
Free calls / SMS / data transfer - Talk-time : Rs 30
- 100 mins of voice calls on MTNL Local N/w
- Data usage: 200 MB per month for 3 month;
Free benefits (other than talk-time) to be
consumed within 30 days
SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per Minute
Jodi Benefit 20p/min to any one MTNL Mumbai Local
Landline number and one MTNL Mumbai
GSM mobile number (Prepaid/Postpaid).
SMS to Jodi mobile number: Free
Monthly service charges : Nil
Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Local on net 0.40 0.40
off net 0.40 0.40
STD MTNL Delhi 0.45 0.45
off net 0.50 0.50
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to
revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbeai.in for latest
prevailing tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | Incoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 3.00
Roaming in Mah | Qutgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 4.00
& Goa BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 3.00
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 4.00
STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00

Trump



Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars

Details

Tariff Plan Titles

Annual Plan Voucher 101

One Time charge

101

Free calls / SMS / data transfer

Talk-time : Rs 0.63

SIM / Account Validity 365 days
Tariff Validity 365 days
Pulse Rate Per 2 Second
Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Local on net 3p/2 sec (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec
off net 3p/2 sec (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec
STD MTNL Delhi 3p/2 sec (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec
off net 3p/2 sec (Landline: 2p/sec) 3p/2 sec
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to
revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbeai.in for latest prevailing
tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | Incoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
(Rs/min) SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 3p/2sec
Roaming in Mah | Qutgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
& Goa (Rs/min) | BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 3p/2sec
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 Rs. 1.00/min
STD outgoing 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
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(=) Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Ltd. Mumbai

TRUMP PREPAID TARIFF

Particulars Details Tariff Plan Titles
Plan Voucher 119
One Time charge 119
Free calls / SMS / data transfer Talk-time : Rs 0.33
SIM / Account Validity 180 days
Tariff Validity 180 days
Pulse Rate Per Second
Call charges Voice Video
Local on net Ip/sec 1p/sec
off net 1p/sec Ip/sec
STD MTNL Delhi 1p/sec Ip/sec
off net 1p/sec Ip/sec
ISD The international calling tariffs are subject to

revision from time to time based on carrier
charges levied by ILD carriers. Please refer the
website www.mtnlmumbeai.in for latest prevailing

tariffs
SMS (Rs.) Local 0.5
National 1
International 5
Data Home 3p/10KB
Roaming 3p/10KB
Roaming Call charges (Rs/min) Voice Video
Charges while Local outgoing 0.80 3.00
Roaming - STD outgoing 1.15 4.00
National (other Incoming FREE 1.80
than Mah & Goa) | Incoming in MTNL Delhi FREE FREE
(Rs/min) SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
Charges while Outgoing to MTNL Mumbai 0.80 3p/2sec
Roaming in Mah | Qutgoing to Mumbai other N/w 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
& Goa (Rs/min) BSNL Maharashtra& Goa 0.80 3p/2sec
Maharashtra other N/w 0.80 Rs. 1.00/min
STD outgoing 1.15 Rs. 1.50/min
Incoming FREE FREE
SMS (Local/STD/ISD) Local: Re. 0.25; STD: Re. 0.38; ISD: Rs. 5.00
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